
Pos. Score AGG           Name           Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-7) 206 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 70 68 68 ฿100,000.00

2 (-6) 207 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 70 67 70 ฿53,000.00

(-6) 207 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 67 68 72 ฿53,000.00

4 (-5) 208 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 73 68 67 ฿29,500.00

5 (-1) 212 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 75 69 68 ฿25,433.33

(-1) 212 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 73 69 70 ฿25,433.33

(-1) 212 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 69 71 72 ฿25,433.33

8 (Par) 213 ไตรธันวา  ทองสุข (Am) Traithunwa  THONGSUK (Am) THA 71 71 71 Amateur

(Par) 213 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 71 69 73 ฿22,800.00

(Par) 213 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI THA 70 67 76 ฿22,800.00

11 (+1) 214 ธนชาติ  เชาว์รักษ์ Thanachat  CHAOWARAK THA 72 71 71 ฿21,400.00

(+1) 214 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 70 71 73 ฿21,400.00

13 (+2) 215 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 76 68 71 ฿20,500.00

(+2) 215 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN THA 73 71 71 ฿20,500.00

15 (+3) 216 ภูริพน  น ้าค้าง Phuripon  NAMKANG THA 75 72 69 ฿19,300.00

(+3) 216 สมปราชญ์  รัตนสุวรรณ Somprad  RATTANASUWAN THA 68 76 72 ฿19,300.00

(+3) 216 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL THA 69 74 73 ฿19,300.00

(+3) 216 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 72 71 73 ฿19,300.00

19 (+4) 217 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 70 76 71 ฿16,866.66

(+4) 217 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 72 73 72 ฿16,866.66

(+4) 217 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN THA 75 72 70 ฿16,866.66

(+4) 217 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ Siri  SIRICHAROEN THA 75 72 70 ฿16,866.66

(+4) 217 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร Nasun  SETABUT THA 75 72 70 ฿16,866.66

(+4) 217 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล Pasavee  LERTVILAI THA 74 71 72 ฿16,866.66

(+4) 217 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 72 75 70 ฿16,866.66

(+4) 217 วิสุทธ์ิ  อรรจนาวัฒน์ Wisut  ARTJANAWAT THA 71 72 74 ฿16,866.66

(+4) 217 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 70 72 75 ฿16,866.66

28 (+5) 218 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA 72 75 71 ฿15,300.00

29 (+6) 219 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา Nattawat  MEESEMA THA 72 73 74 ฿14,550.00

(+6) 219 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 69 75 75 ฿14,550.00

(+6) 219 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 77 73 69 ฿14,550.00

(+6) 219 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 83 67 69 ฿14,550.00

33 (+7) 220 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT THA 76 69 75 ฿13,600.00

(+7) 220 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด Thanapon  IAMSAARD THA 79 69 72 ฿13,600.00

(+7) 220 ยศกร  สุโภภาค Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK THA 76 72 72 ฿13,600.00

(+7) 220 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL THA 77 71 72 ฿13,600.00

37 (+8) 221 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย Saravit  KERDSINCHAI THA 75 72 74 ฿12,700.00

(+8) 221 นิติพัฒน์  กมลวิสุทธ์ิกุล Nitipat  KAMONWISUTKUN THA 75 73 73 ฿12,700.00

(+8) 221 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 75 73 73 ฿12,700.00

(+8) 221 วรพล  นุ่มเออ Woraphon  NUMER THA 75 74 72 ฿12,700.00

(+8) 221 กฤษกร  ใจรัก Kitsakon  JAIRAK THA 76 74 71 ฿12,700.00

42 (+9) 222 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN THA 74 71 77 ฿11,950.00

(+9) 222 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด้าเลิศ Ittisart  DUMLERT THA 74 70 78 ฿11,950.00

(+9) 222 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG THA 75 73 74 ฿11,950.00

(+9) 222 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล Apisit  NIMNUAL THA 77 73 72 ฿11,950.00

46 (+10) 223 มนตรี  เจริญสุข Montree  CHAROENSUK THA 74 76 73 ฿11,700.00

47 (+11) 224 รักษ์ไท  ทองสม (Am) Rugthai  THONGSOM (Am) THA 73 76 75 Amateur

48 (+12) 225 ภูริ  บุญญากาศ Phuri  BOONYAGAD THA 76 74 75 ฿11,600.00

49 (+13) 226 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสา Taweekiat  RODSA THA 78 70 78 ฿11,400.00

(+13) 226 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ Assadayut  POONANAN THA 77 73 76 ฿11,400.00

(+13) 226 โสภณ ศิริประทุม Sopon  SIRIPRATHUM THA 72 78 76 ฿11,400.00

52 (+14) 227 โกมล  น่ิงกลาง Komol  NINGKLANG THA 76 73 78 ฿11,200.00

53 (+15) 228 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 74 75 79 ฿11,000.00

54 (+16) 229 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด Supawitch  SONGKLOD THA 73 74 82 ฿10,900.00
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 35 36 71

1 (-7) 206 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 36 32 68

2 (-6) 207 ภากร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 5 5 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 2 5 34 36 70

(-6) 207 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 34 38 72

4 (-5) 208 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 32 35 67

5 (-1) 212 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 35 33 68

(-1) 212 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 37 33 70

(-1) 212 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 34 38 72

8 (Par) 213 ไตรธันวา  ทองสุข (Am) THA Traithunwa  THONGSUK (Am) 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 6 35 36 71

(Par) 213 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน THA Thitiphan  KUDAN 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 35 38 73

(Par) 213 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ THA Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 36 40 76

11 (+1) 214 ธนชาติ  เชาว์รักษ์ THA Thanachat  CHAOWARAK 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 33 38 71

(+1) 214 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 36 37 73

13 (+2) 215 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 2 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 36 35 71

(+2) 215 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร THA Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 36 35 71

15 (+3) 216 ภูริพน  น ้าค้าง THA Phuripon  NAMKANG 7 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 35 34 69

(+3) 216 สมปราชญ์  รัตนสุวรรณ THA Somprad  RATTANASUWAN 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 33 39 72

(+3) 216 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล THA Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 36 37 73

(+3) 216 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 6 4 35 38 73

19 (+4) 217 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 2 5 36 35 71

(+4) 217 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 2 5 36 36 72

(+4) 217 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล THA Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 2 6 4 4 3 3 36 34 70

(+4) 217 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ THA Siri  SIRICHAROEN 4 6 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 37 33 70

(+4) 217 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร THA Nasun  SETABUT 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 35 35 70

(+4) 217 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล THA Pasavee  LERTVILAI 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 35 37 72

(+4) 217 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 34 36 70

(+4) 217 วิสุทธ์ิ  อรรจนาวัฒน์ THA Wisut  ARTJANAWAT 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 35 39 74

(+4) 217 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 38 37 75

28 (+5) 218 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 33 38 71

29 (+6) 219 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา THA Nattawat  MEESEMA 5 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 38 36 74

(+6) 219 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 3 38 37 75

(+6) 219 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 33 36 69

(+6) 219 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 36 33 69

33 (+7) 220 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ THA Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 39 36 75

(+7) 220 ธนพนธ์  เอ่ียมสอาด THA Thanapon  IAMSAARD 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 32 40 72
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 35 36 71
Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name

(+7) 220 ยศกร  สุโภภาค THA Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK 4 8 4 5 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 38 34 72

(+7) 220 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล THA Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 3 37 35 72

37 (+8) 221 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย THA Saravit  KERDSINCHAI 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 40 34 74

(+8) 221 นิติพัฒน์  กมลวิสุทธ์ิกุล THA Nitipat  KAMONWISUTKUN 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 36 37 73

(+8) 221 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 36 37 73

(+8) 221 วรพล  นุ่มเออ THA Woraphon  NUMER 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 2 4 38 34 72

(+8) 221 กฤษกร  ใจรัก THA Kitsakon  JAIRAK 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 35 36 71

42 (+9) 222 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล THA Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 41 36 77

(+9) 222 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด้าเลิศ THA Ittisart  DUMLERT 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 37 41 78

(+9) 222 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ THA Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 38 74

(+9) 222 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล THA Apisit  NIMNUAL 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 36 36 72

46 (+10) 223 มนตรี  เจริญสุข THA Montree  CHAROENSUK 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 36 37 73

47 (+11) 224 รักษ์ไท  ทองสม (Am) THA Rugthai  THONGSOM (Am) 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 7 3 4 3 4 36 39 75

48 (+12) 225 ภูริ  บุญญากาศ THA Phuri  BOONYAGAD 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 36 39 75

49 (+13) 226 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสา THA Taweekiat  RODSA 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 2 5 41 37 78

(+13) 226 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ THA Assadayut  POONANAN 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 3 5 6 6 3 4 36 40 76

(+13) 226 โสภณ ศิริประทุม THA Sopon  SIRIPRATHUM 6 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 2 4 39 37 76

52 (+14) 227 โกมล  น่ิงกลาง THA Komol  NINGKLANG 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 7 5 4 3 4 38 40 78

53 (+15) 228 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 5 7 4 6 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 7 5 4 3 5 39 40 79

54 (+16) 229 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด THA Supawitch  SONGKLOD 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 7 5 3 4 41 41 82


